OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

BET
AAD
LST
LTA
0 L

T

S
0007 ASHFORD 1158
0002 BAY SPRINGS 561
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 625
0004 COTTONWOOD 881
0005 COWARTS 1022
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 1365
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 978
0008 DUPREE 203
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 348
0010 FARM CENTER #1 1460
0017 FARM CENTER #2 677
0012 GORDON 187
0013 HARMON 134
0014 HODGESVILLE 1026
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1132
0016 WALTON PARK #2 198
0017 KINSEY 59
0018 LIBRARY #1 1476
0019 LIBRARY #2 1039
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 456
00271 LOVETOWN 241
0022 LUCY 200
0023 MADRID 474
0024 PANSEY 251
0025 REHOBETH 1040
0026 TAYLOR 1055
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 829
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 1200
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 1721
0030 WEBB 585
0031 WESTGATE #1 2412
0032 WESTGATE #2 2552
0033 WESTGATE #3 872
0034 WICKSBURG 898
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 1044
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 1034
0037 ABSENTEE 1223
0038 PROVISIONAL 26

CANDIDATE TOTALS

33174

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

ELERES

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY o
GENERAL ELECTION . M

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

STRAIGHT PARTY WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
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(DEM)  (REP)
0007 ASHFORD 138 130 0 890
0002 BAY SPRINGS 34 57 0 470
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 52 n 0 502
0004 COTTONWOOD 77 9 0 713
0005 COWARTS 75 118 0 829
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 154 153 0 1058
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 N 83 0 804
0008 DUPREE 3 33 0 167
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 5 36 0 307
0010 FARM CENTER #1 202 141 0 117
0011 FARM CENTER #2 92 57 0 528
0012 GORDON 75 1 0 101
0013 HARMON 8 21 0 105
0014 HODGESVILLE 50 144 0 832
0015 WALTON PARK #1 753 20 0 359
0016 WALTON PARK #2 129 2 0 67
0017 KINSEY 129 56 0 406
0018 LIBRARY #1 240 153 0 1083
0019 LIBRARY #2 213 96 0 730
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 186 32 0 238
0027 LOVETOWN 3 24 0 214
0022 Lucy 46 9 0 145
0023 MADRID 37 65 0 372
0024 PANSEY 13 53 0 185
0025 REHOBETH 12 142 0 886
0026 TAYLOR 41 128 0 886
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 23 80 0 518
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 36 206 0 958
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 66 221 0 1434
0030 WEBB 5 79 0 455
0031 WESTGATE #1 73 345 0 1994
0032 WESTGATE #2 77 361 0 2114
0033 WESTGATE #3 42 125 0 705
0034 WICKSBURG 17 157 0 724
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 249 110 0 685
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 242 9N 0 70
0037 ABSENTEE 203 164 0 842
0038 PROVISIONAL 5 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4150 3866 25124

CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.77 48.22




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
FOR GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR 1

0001 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD
0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
0070 FARM CENTER #1
0017 FARM CENTER #2
0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

0014 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1
0016 WALTON PARK #2
0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0021 LOVETOWN

0022 LucY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WeEBB

0031 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

op
NA

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
609 543 1 0
222 332 1 0
274 344 1 0
468 405 1 0
527 482 0 0
639 m 5 0
479 491 2 0
85 116 1 0
144 200 2 0
785 664 2 0
352 320 0 0
153 32 0 0
56 76 0 0
466 550 0 0
1056 70 0 0
185 13 0 0
342 244 0 0
658 798 3 0
518 506 4 0
308 146 0 0
123 13 0 0
133 58 0 0
242 226 2 0
13 119 1 0
466 564 8 0
474 572 2 0
543 281 0 0
381 812 2 0
641 1064 7 0
273 309 1 0
769 1615 10 0
801 731 6 0
298 563 4 0
327 565 3 0
657 382 1 0
631 395 0 0
497 632 2 0
n 13 0 0
15724 17057 69
47.86 51.92 .21

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION ELERES 6 173
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-ELIM PAGE 0004

FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0007 ASHFORD 481 658 2 0 17
0002 BAY SPRINGS 183 369 1 0 8
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 219 394 0 0 12
0004 COTTONWOOD 362 508 0 0 n
0005 COWARTS 374 629 1 0 18
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 537 812 2 0 14
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 358 595 3 0 22
0008 DUPREE 68 132 0 0 3
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 106 241 0 0 1
0010 FARM CENTER #1 674 766 2 0 18
0011 FARM CENTER #2 272 397 0 0 8
0012 GORDON 139 46 0 0 2
0013 HARMON 33 99 0 0 2
0014 HODGESVILLE 324 677 4 0 21
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1039 80 1 0 12
0016 WALTON PARK #2 179 15 1 0 3
0017 KINSEY 310 272 0 0 9
0018 LIBRARY #1 631 828 1 0 16
0019 LIBRARY #2 445 574 1 0 19
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 286 166 0 0 )
0021 LOVETOWN 83 155 0 0 3
0022 Lucy 112 n 0 0 17
0023 MADRID 179 287 0 0 8
0024 PANSEY 9 153 1 0 6
0025 REHOBETH 321 0 4 0 16
0026 TAYLOR 315 127 0 0 13
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 453 363 0 0 13
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 316 866 0 0 18
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 495 1208 2 0 16
0030 WEBB 212 369 0 0 4
0031 WESTGATE #1 551 1817 2 0 42
0032 WESTGATE #2 622 1897 1 0 32
0033 WESTGATE #3 253 606 2 0 n
0034 WICKSBURG 240 651 2 0 6
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 568 466 1 0 8
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 551 474 0 0 9
0037 ABSENTEE 469 630 2 ] 99
0038 PROVISIONAL 13 n 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12864 19710 36 542
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.44 60.44 A




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE FOR 1
WGB

A I
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(DEM)
0007 ASHFORD 296
0002 BAY SPRINGS 90
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 3
0004 COTTONWOOD 180
0005 COWARTS 180
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 328
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 219
0008 DUPREE 18
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 32
0010 FARM CENTER #1 466
0011 FARM CENTER #2 192
0012 GORDON 115
0013 HARMON 22
0014 HODGESVILLE 154
0015 WALTON PARK #1 996
0016 WALTON PARK #2 179
0017 KINSEY 221
0018 LIBRARY #1 425
0019 LIBRARY #2 327
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 247
0021 LOVETOWN 4
0022 LucY 95
0023 MADRID 93
0024 PANSEY 49
0025 REHOBETH 128
0026 TAYLOR 137
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 355
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC £1 158
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 228
0030 weEBB 132
0031 WESTGATE #1 294
0032 WESTGATE #2 310
0033 WESTGATE #3 144
0034 WICKSBURG 99
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 409
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 406
0037 ABSENTEE 33
0038 PROVISIONAL 7
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8234
CANDIDATE PERCENT 25.34

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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ELERES

WITH 38 OF 3B PRECINCTS REPORTING
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OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 EERES 6 I
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111  PAGE 0006
FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE. WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
240 CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
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YH H I RE EE
T A N S RS
(DEM) (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 550 588 3 0 17
0002 BAY SPRINGS 235 318 0 0 8
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 28 320 0 0 7
0004 COTTONWOOD 45 426 2 0 8
0005 COMARTS 47 558 0 0 7
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 638 M 2 0 14
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 43 513 3 0 19
0008 DUPREE 79 12 0 0 2
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 180 204 1 0 3
0010 FARM CENTER #1 725 707 6 0 2
0011 FARM CENTER #2 07 364 0 0 6
0012 GORDON 139 a4 0 0 4
0013 HARMON 2 79 0 0 3
0014 HODGESVILLE M3 5% 2 0 15
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1021 78 1 0
0016 WALTON PARK #2 180 12 2 0 2
0017 KINSEY 48 231 2 0 10
0018 LIBRARY #1 695 752 2 0 2
0019 LIBRARY #2 533 49 2 0 13
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 05 143 0 0 8
0021 LOVETOWN 02 137 0 0 2
0022 LUCY 10 6 0 0 9
0023 MADRID 05 265 1 0 3
0024 PANSEY 00 142 1 0 8
0025 REHOBETH 384 647 1 0 9
0026 TAYLOR B/ 619 2 020
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 498 34 2 0 15
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 98 790 3 0 9
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 605 1095 4 0 17
0030 WEBB 290 285 2 0 8
0031 WESTGATE #1 780 1643 1 0 28
0032 WESTGATE #2 886 1646 1 019
0033 WESTGATE #3 PR 52 2 0 16
0034 WICKSBURG 293 602 0 0 3
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 591 436 4 0 13
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 609 408 2 0 15
0037 ABSENTEE 506 598 3 0 98
0038 PROVISIONAL 10 15 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15026 17542 57 531
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.05 53.76 .17




OFFI CIAL CANVASS
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HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 481 637 q
0002 BAY SPRINGS 199 351 0
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 23 369 0
0004 COTTONWOOD 357 496 0
0005 COWARTS 392 585 3
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 585 738 3
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 378 567 0
0008 DUPREE 69 13 0
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 121 220 1
0010 FARM CENTER #1 686 740 0
0011 FARM CENTER #2 285 380 0
0012 GORDON 136 i 0
0013 HARMON 45 82 0
0014 HODGESVILLE 340 654 0
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1033 80 1
0016 WALTON PARK #2 183 12 1
0017 KINSEY 295 279 1
0018 LIBRARY #1 608 820 1
0019 LIBRARY #2 461 546 4
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 291 156 0
0021 LOVETOWN 77 152 0
0022 LuCY 12 67 0
0023 MADRID 17 281 2
0024 PANSEY 92 147 1
0025 REHOBETH KXyl 685 2
0026 TAYLOR 329 696 3
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 479 328 1
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 332 840 0
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 478 1196 1
0030 WEBB 229 338 0
0031 WESTGATE #1 638 1706 4
0032 WESTGATE #2 656 1825 3
0033 WESTGATE #3 2n 567 2
0034 WICKSBURG 233 644 1
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 561 460 0
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 569 442 0
0037 ABSENTEE 446 677 3
0038 PROVISIONAL n n 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 13203 18949 39
CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.01 58.86 T2

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 ELERES ¢ m

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008

FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 29 WITH 35 OF 35 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
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(REP)  (IND)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 413 666 1 0 78
0002 BAY SPRINGS 248 291 0 0 22
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 215 388 1 0 21
0004 COTTONWOOD 3n 552 1 0 27
0005 COWARTS 350 640 0 0 32
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 539 753 2 0 n
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 399 527 3 0 49
0008 DUPREE 89 13 0 0 1
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 147 198 0 0 3
0070 FARM CENTER #1 478 765 3 0 53
0011 FARM CENTER #2 261 322 2 0 26
0012 GORDON 23 138 0 0 26
0013 HARMON 56 72 0 0 6
0074 HODGESVILLE 405 594 0 0 27
0017 KINSEY 190 356 4 0 4
0018 LIBRARY #1 446 335 4 0 18
0019 LIBRARY #2 281 265 4 0 27
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 108 130 0 0 9
0021 LOVETOWN 85 155 0 0 1
0022 LuCY 47 118 1 0 34
0023 MADRID 166 290 3 0 15
0024 PANSEY 88 155 1 0 ¢
0025 REHOBETH 40 625 0 0 6
0026 TAYLOR a1 615 2 0 17
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 637 532 2 0 29
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 855 818 2 0 46
0030 WEBB 201 368 3 0 13
0031 WESTGATE #1 1293 926 3 0 48
0032 WESTGATE #2 1374 951 B 0 56
0033 WESTGATE #3 422 367 1 0 23
0034 WICKSBURG 388 502 1 0 8
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 264 483 3 0 a4
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 233 469 2 0 54
0037 ABSENTEE a7 388 1 0 89
0038 PROVISIONAL 7 n 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12257 14878 55 1027
CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.07 54.7M .20




OFFICIAL CANVASS

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 ELERES 6 178
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 &M REPORT-ELT11 PAGE 0009
FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 31 WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
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Y E I RE EE
Y N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0010 FARM CENTER #1 56 8 0 97
0011 FARM CENTER #2 31 3 0 32
0015 WALTON PARK #1 200 25 0 907
0016 WALTON PARK #2 44 9 0 145
0018 LIBRARY #1 348 14 0 mn
0019 LIBRARY #2 221 16 0 225
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 26 7 0 176
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 487 15 0 327
0031 WESTGATE #1 2 0 0 21
0032 WESTGATE #2 124 7 0 35
0033 WESTGATE #3 48 0 0 n
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 m 14 0 125
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 17 22 ] 137
0037 ABSENTEE 80 7 0 218
0038 PROVISIONAL 3 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2017 147 2767
CANDIDATE PERCENT 93.20 6.79
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 85 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
J$s
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Y N N S RS
(DEM) (REP)  (NON)
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 70 57 0 0 5
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 45 40 0 0 5
0010 FARM CENTER #1 151 88 0 0 2
0011 FARM CENTER #2 56 52 1 0 0
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1048 72 0 0 12
0016 WALTON PARK #2 185 n 0 0 2
0017 KINSEY 234 344 3 0 8
0018 LIBRARY #1 454 596 4 0 24
0019 LIBRARY #2 324 401 1 0 20
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 204 3 0 0 2
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 251 198 2 0 12
0031 WESTGATE #1 0 0 0 0 0
0032 WESTGATE #2 0 0 0 0 0
0033 WESTGATE #3 0 0 0 0 0
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 294 135 0 0 2
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 306 152 1 0 10



OFFL CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 85 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPM
6 1M
VOTE FOR 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0037 ABSENTEE 208 129 1 0 14
0038 PROVISIONAL 5 5 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3835 2283 13 118
CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.55 37.23 .21
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 86 WITH 28 OF 28 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
MC
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R UE I RE EE
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0007 ASHFORD 569 569 3 0 17
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 269 339 0 0 17
0004 COTTONWOOD 384 485 1 0 12
0005 COWARTS 467 538 1 0 16
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 488 723 2 0 20
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 333 528 2 0 25
0008 DUPREE 82 121 0 0 0
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 116 227 0 0 5
0010 FARM CENTER #1 461 738 0 0 20
0017 FARM CENTER #2 1 349 0 0 8
0012 GORDON 139 47 0 0 1
0013 HARMON 57 76 0 0 1
0074 HODGESVILLE 353 654 3 0 16
0017 KINSEY 0 2 0 0 0
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 86 158 0 0 3
0021 LOVETOWN 1 128 2 0 0
0022 LucY 121 70 0 0 9
0023 MADRID 202 263 2 0 7
0024 PANSEY 121 120 2 0 8
0025 REHOBETH 389 637 0 0 15
0026 TAYLOR 412 531 0 0 10
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 134 302 ] 0 2
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 21 374 1 0 7
0030 WEBB 273 298 0 0 14
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 260 343 1 0 9
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 242 312 0 0 1
0037 ABSENTEE 130 221 0 0 34
0038 PROVISIONAL 2 6 0 0 0



OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 86 WITH 28 OF 28 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 ELERES 6 180
MC
EA W
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s L N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6623 9159 20 287

CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.91  57.9% 12

PAGE 0011

FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 87 WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
DC W
OH R
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EE - ET DT
E I RE EE
N N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0002 BAY SPRINGS 438 5 0 118
0018 LIBRARY #1 315 2 0 81
00719 LIBRARY #2 221 2 0 70
0026 TAYLOR 82 1 0 19
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 640 9 0 113
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 942 7 0 179
0031 WESTGATE #1 987 10 0 201
0032 WESTGATE #2 1016 8 0 202
0033 WESTGATE #3 363 3 0 92
0034 WICKSBURG 162 6 0 130
0037 ABSENTEE 223 4 0 88
0038 PROVISIONAL 2 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5991 57 1293
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.05 .94
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 93 WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
RH 8C 1
0E TL T ov uv
NL EO E Vo NO
NM vu - ET DT
IS ES I RE EE
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 152 202 1 0 n

0031 WESTGATE #1 154 1016 2 0 42



OFFICIAL CANVASS

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010 ELERES 6 18
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0012
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 93 WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
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15 ES 1 RE EE
E E N 5 RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0032 WESTGATE #2 166 1113 6 0 a
0033 WESTGATE #3 72 327 1 0 14
0037 ABSENTEE 15 M7 0 0 16
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 559 2776 10 124
CANDIDATE PERCENT 16.71 82.98 .29
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT. PLACE NO. 1 WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
RC W
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R LE 1 RE EE
S I N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 352 745 0 0 61
0002 BAY SPRINGS 120 410 0 0 3
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 168 417 1 0 39
0004 COTTONWOOD 259 567 3 0 52
0005 COWARTS 261 703 2 0 56
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 412 875 2 0 76
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 265 651 2 0 50
0008 DUPREE 40 154 0 0 9
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 54 2n 1 0 22
0010 FARM CENTER #1 519 877 3 0 61
0011 FARM CENTER #2 214 425 2 0 36
0012 GORDON 125 55 0 0 7
0013 HARMON 34 93 0 0 7
0014 HODGESVILLE 202 774 1 0 50
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1017 74 0 0 3|
0016 WALTON PARK #2 182 12 0 0 4
0017 KINSEY 246 314 1 0 30
0018 LIBRARY #1 481 918 4 0 73
0019 LIBRARY #2 385 599 2 0 53
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 268 m 1 0 16
0021 LOVETOMWN 47 168 0 0 26
0022 LuCY 9 75 0 0 29
0023 MADRID 130 319 2 0 23
0024 PANSEY 65 165 1 0 20
0025 REHOBETH 197 811 0 0 33
0026 TAYLOR 187 820 1 0 47
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 417 n 1 0 40
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 219 926 0 0 55



OFFL CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

VCTE FOR 1
RC W
HH R
0A I
NM KW T ov
DB EI E Vo
AE Lid B ET
R LE I RE
S I N

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 305 1315 0
0030 WEBB 168 393 0
0031 WESTGATE #1 378 1915 2
0032 WESTGATE #2 398 2025 2
0033 WESTGATE #3 173 663 1
0034 WICKSBURG 144 716 0
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 478 529 1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 475 518 2
0037 ABSENTEE 360 697 2
0038 PROVISIONAL T 16 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9848 21547 40

CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.32  68.54 12
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ELERES

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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PAGE 0013

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
MFB
1.0 W
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MW AMN T ov uv
A Ei E Vo NO
R Lk - ET DT
D e I RE EE
S . N S RS

(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0007 ASHFORD 379 nz2 1 0 66
0002 BAY SPRINGS 114 410 0 0 37
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 164 419 1 0 4
0004 COTTONWOOD 247 568 1 0 65
0005 COWARTS 246 710 0 0 66
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 an 860 1 0 93
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 280 623 1 0 74
0008 DUPREE 42 150 1 0 10
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 57 264 0 0 27
0010 FARM CENTER #1 524 857 1 0 78
0011 FARM CENTER #2 219 414 2 0 42
0012 GORDON 126 51 0 0 10
0013 HARMON 35 91 0 0 8
0014 HODGESVILLE 200 764 1 0 61
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1018 76 0 0 38
0016 WALTON PARK #2 182 12 0 0 4
0017 KINSEY 244 304 1 0 42
0018 LIBRARY #1 499 893 1 0 83
0019 LIBRARY #2 KLp) 586 4 0 68
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 270 168 0 0 18
0021 LOVETOWN 51 164 0 0 26



OFFL CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 ELERES 6 18

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

A EAd E Vo NO
R Lk - ET DT
D e I RE EE
S " N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0022 Lucy 99 n 0 0 30
0023 MADRID 126 314 1 0 33
0024 PANSEY 68 159 1 0 23
0025 REHOBETH 195 804 5 0 37
0026 TAYLOR 193 808 0 0 54
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 408 380 0 0 4
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 217 928 0 0 55
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 315 129 2 0 108
0030 WEBB 168 386 0 0 3
0031 WESTGATE #1 383 1883 1 0 145
0032 WESTGATE #2 412 1985 5 0 150
0033 WESTGATE #3 180 651 0 0 41
0034 WICKSBURG 144 702 0 0 52
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 an 528 0 0 45
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 459 524 2 0 49
0037 ABSENTEE 364 698 3 0 135
0038 PROVISIONAL 7 16 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9898 21229 36 1986
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.76 68.12 M
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 3 WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
MmPp R
AA TR I
CR 0A T ov uv
S MR E Vo NO
0 K - ET DT
N E I RE EE
S R N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 360 127 0 0 n
0002 BAY SPRINGS 123 393 1 0 44
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 159 417 2 0 47
0004 COTTONWOOD 236 574 0 0 n
0005 COWARTS 240 705 0 0 7
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 410 851 3 0 101
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 274 614 0 0 90
0008 DUPREE 35 157 1 0 10
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 59 257 1 0 AN
0070 FARM CENTER #1 513 857 2 0 88
0011 FARM CENTER #2 220 414 2 0 4
0012 GORDON 123 52 0 0 12
0013 HARMON 32 92 0 0 10
0074 HODGESVILLE 196 765 0 0 65




OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 3

ELERES

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

6 184
REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0015

VOTE FOR 1
W
MP R
AA TP I
CR 0A T ov uv
S MR E Vo NO
0 K - ET DT
N E I RE EE
S R N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1016 79 0 0 37
0016 WALTON PARK #2 179 13 1 0 B
0017 KINSEY 244 308 0 0 39
0018 LIBRARY #1 500 886 4 0 86
0019 LIBRARY #2 390 575 3 0 n
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 260 7 0 0 19
0021 LOVETOWN 39 175 0 0 27
0022 Lucy 96 73 0 0 k)|
0023 MADRID 123 315 1 0 35
0024 PANSEY 55 m 1 0 24
0025 REHOBETH 192 803 1 0 45
0026 TAYLOR 215 789 ] 0 51
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 400 380 0 0 49
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 23 909 0 0 60
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 302 1302 2 0 115
0030 WEBB 152 397 0 0 36
0031 WESTGATE #1 394  1Be4 2 0 152
0032 WESTGATE #2 428 1958 3 0 163
0033 WESTGATE #3 174 642 1 0 55
0034 WICKSBURG 141 708 0 0 49
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 an 525 0 0 48
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 463 519 3 0 49
0037 ABSENTEE 384 668 2 0 143
0038 PROVISIONAL 7 15 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9836 21126 36 2147
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.73 68.15 1
FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
DBP R
EEA I
BLS TB T ov uv
OLE ©OR E Vo NO
R U MY - ET DT
A R MA I RE EE
H YN N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 372 705 0 0 81
0002 BAY SPRINGS 128 390 0 0 43
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 147 426 0 0 52
0004 COTTONWOOD 276 524 3 0 78
0005 COWARTS 285 659 0 0 78
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 424 838 3 0 100
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 283 610 0 0 85
0008 DUPREE 46 147 0 0 10



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

REPORT-EL111  PAGE 0016
FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

W ELERES 6 185
DBP R
EEA I
BLS T8 T oV Uy
OLE OR E VO NO
R U MY - ET DT
AR MA I RE EE
H YN N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 61 257 0 0 30

0010 FARM CENTER #1 543 822 2 0 93

0011 FARM CENTER #2 225 405 1 0 a6

0012 GORDON 119 53 0 0 15

0013 HARMON 3 90 0 0 13

0014 HODGESVILLE 197 756 1 0 72

0015 WALTON PARK #1 1012 75 0 0 a5

0016 WALTON PARK #2 180 12 1 0 -

0017 KINSEY 247 300 1 0 43

0018 LIBRARY #1 504 874 1 0 97

0019 LIBRARY #2 390 557 4 0 88

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 267 170 0 0 19

0021 LOVETOWN 49 164 1 0 27

0022 LUCY 99 69 0 0 32

0023 MADRID 17 316 3 0 38

0024 PANSEY 65 162 2 0 22

0025 REHOBETH 206 783 3 0 51

0026 TAYLOR 229 764 1 0 61

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 411 366 2 0 50

0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 23 897 0 0 69

0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 313 1280 0 0 128

0030 WEBB 170 378 0 0 37

0031 WESTGATE #1 405 1823 4 0 180

0032 WESTGATE #2 438 1941 2 0 N

0033 WESTGATE #3 192 622 1 0 57

0034 WICKSBURG 165 678 0 0 55

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 485 506 3 0 50

0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 478 500 3 0 53

0037 ABSENTEE 377 663 2 0 158

0038 PROVISIONAL 8 15 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10176 20597 a4 2332
CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.02 66.83 .14
FOR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
I
T oV UV
IM E VO NO
IA . ET DT
MI 1 RE EE
N N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 831 9 0 318
0002 BAY SPRINGS 429 3 0 129



OFFTCIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
001

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038

ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

COTTONWOOD
COWARTS

DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

DUPREE

ENTERPRISE CHURCH
FARM CENTER #1
FARM CENTER #2
GORDON

HARMON
HODGESVILLE
WALTON PARK #1
WALTON PARK #2
KINSEY

LIBRARY #1
LIBRARY #2

ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
LOVETOWN

Lucy

MADRID

PANSEY

REHOBETH

TAYLOR

VAUGHN BLUMBERG
WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
WEBB

WESTGATE #1
WESTGATE #2
WESTGATE #3
WICKSBURG
WIREGRASS PARK #1
WIREGRASS PARK #2
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

N
(REP)

359
976
643
228
m
95
361
194
907
868
480
988
1385
440
1976
2074
697
31
647
646
732
17
23613
98.55

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

=

- ey
oo, Oo - OW

1
20

20
26
1

347

===k R-E-R-R-R-R-E-N-N-N-N-N NN === === == =

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

ELERES

REPORT-EL111

6 186
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUNI DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR 1

0007 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD
0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
00710 FARM CENTER #1
0017 FARM CENTER #2
0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

0014 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1
0076 WALTON PARK #2
0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0027 LOVETOWN

0022 LuCY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WeEBB

0037 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

28.70

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

O 00000000000 0D 0000000000000 00D0DD0DDO0DOoOODODO

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-ELTT

6 107
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| OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
FOR STATE TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1

0007 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD

0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2
0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
0010 FARM CENTER #1

0017 FARM CENTER #2

0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

00714 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1

0016 WALTON PARK #2

0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0027 LOVETOWN

0022 LucY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG

0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WEBB

0037 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
Ca W
HR R
Al YB I
RM 00 T ov
LS uo E Vo
EL NZ - ET
TE GE I RE
Y R N S
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
413 706 0 0
160 375 0 0
209 387 0 0
331 509 1 0
324 642 1 0
486 804 2 0
340 594 0 0
58 137 0 0
77 254 0 0
594 816 0 0
249 403 1 0
137 42 0 0
33 96 0 0
290 692 0 0
1035 63 0 0
185 10 1 0
274 287 0 0
521 888 1 0
409 575 2 0
276 169 0 0
74 149 0 0
108 69 0 0
154 294 1 0
78 155 2 0
259 751 0 0
269 751 1 0
a44 353 1 0
279 881 2 0
398 1255 1 0
199 363 1 0
470 1830 2 0
470 1974 3 0
209 631 1 0
202 663 0 0
545 469 0 0
529 464 2 0
366 700 1 0
13 1 0 0
11467 20212 27
36.16 63.74 .08

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

105

133

1444

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0019




OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2. 2010

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111  PAGE 0020

FOR STATE AUDITOR WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
5% % W
MKJ ASH R
IAD MaaA I
RRS AmW T ov uv ELERES ¢
ARE N~° E Vo NO
NIP T - ET DT
DNH H I RE EE
AE A N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0007 ASHFORD 351 132 0 0 75
0002 BAY SPRINGS 105 409 0 0 47
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 148 429 1 0 47
0004 COTTONWOOD 235 573 0 0 73
0005 COWARTS 231 706 0 0 85
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 391 858 4 0 12
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 261 636 0 0 81
0008 DUPREE 35 156 0 0 12
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 58 259 0 0 3
0010 FARM CENTER #1 495 873 3 0 89
0017 FARM CENTER #2 209 420 2 0 46
0012 GORDON 125 48 1 0 13
0013 HARMON 33 92 0 0 9
0014 HODGESVILLE 164 787 0 0 75
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1009 79 0 0 44
0016 WALTON PARK #2 183 12 0 0 3
0017 KINSEY 224 319 0 0 48
0018 LIBRARY #1 463 903 2 0 108
0019 LIBRARY #2 355 592 4 0 88
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 261 177 0 0 18
0027 LOVETOWN 37 167 2 0 35
0022 Lucy 9 74 0 0 35
0023 MADRID 104 328 1 0 4
0024 PANSEY 54 169 2 0 26
0025 REHOBETH 158 817 1 0 65
0026 TAYLOR 188 799 3 0 65
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 396 384 0 0 49
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 206 925 0 0 69
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 273 1326 3 0 119
0030 WEBB 149 397 1 0 38
0031 WESTGATE #1 309 1922 2 0 179
0032 WESTGATE #2 326 2029 2 0 195
0033 WESTGATE #3 150 658 1 0 63
0034 WICKSBURG 117 725 0 0 56
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 453 537 0 0 54
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 451 524 3 0 56
0037 ABSENTEE 352 697 2 0 149
0038 PROVISIONAL 7 16 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9157 21554 40 2398
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.77 70.09 13




OFFXCIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES

VOTE FOR 1

0007 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD
0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
0010 FARM CENTER #1
0017 FARM CENTER #2
0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

0014 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1
0016 WALTON PARK #2
0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0021 LOVETOWN

0022 LuCY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WEBB

0031 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

J M
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209
201
398
231
327
157
396
440
192
157
487
470
375

7
10095
32.25
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WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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OFFL CIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

VOTE FOR 1
TAC
WNA W
IDV R
NRA I
KEN T ov
JC LSaA E Vo
A0 ESU - ET
ND G I RE
K H N
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 527 592 0
0002 BAY SPRINGS 194 346 0
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 272 332 1
0004 COTTONWOOD 413 432 0
0005 COWARTS 422 555 0
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 590 na2 1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 403 521 1
0008 DUPREE 63 1K1} 0
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 114 218 1
0010 FARM CENTER #1 n3 695 1
0017 FARM CENTER #2 300 350 0
0012 GORDON 142 37 1
0013 HARMON 53 76 0
0014 HODGESVILLE 384 607 0
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1033 65 0
0016 WALTON PARK #2 183 12 0
0017 KINSEY 305 263 0
0018 LIBRARY #1 638 780 4
0019 LIBRARY #2 466 528 3
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 299 4 1
0027 LOVETOWN 100 126 0
0022 Lucy 119 58 0
0023 MADRID 194 259 L
0024 PANSEY 106 130 1
0025 REHOBETH 348 659 1
0026 TAYLOR 370 654 3
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 475 m 1
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 342 815 2
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 523 1119 1
0030 WEBB 238 329 1
0031 WESTGATE #1 590 1721 2
0032 WESTGATE #2 655 1778 1
0033 WESTGATE #3 268 570 1
0034 WICKSBURG 260 605 £
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 587 427 0
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 601 a0 1
0037 ABSENTEE 459 619 1
0038 PROVISIONAL 10 14 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 13759 17988 33
CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.29 56.60 .10

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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OFFLCIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

VOTE FOR 1

0007 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD
0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
0070 FARM CENTER #1
0017 FARM CENTER #2
0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

0014 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1
0016 WALTON PARK #2
0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0021 LOVETOWN

0022 LucCY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WEBB

0031 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

487
206
173
N
503
407
10
10938
35.50

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
R ELERES

RN - ET DT
RN I RE EE
Y N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
676 0 0 64
373 0 0 36
393 0 0 49
492 1 0 76
641 0 0 82
788 1 0 115
580 0 0 90
146 0 0 13
240 0 0 32
804 0 0 86
369 0 0 46
54 0 0 12
83 0 0 9
78 0 0 72
69 0 0 52
10 1 0 3
280 0 0 43
834 0 0 9
563 1 0 79
161 0 0 18
157 0 0 28
69 0 0 34
299 2 0 40
152 1 0 26
778 ] 0 57
750 2 0 56
349 0 0 54
862 0 0 75
1233 0 0 132
378 0 0 32
1790 2 0 180
1866 1 0 198
614 0 0 52
673 0 0 52
475 3 0 55
469 2 0 60
649 3 0 14
12 0 0 0
19849 21 2340
64.42 .06

REPORT-ELTIMT
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OFFI CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0024

FOR MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 2 WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

“R ELERES & 193
BL BP 1
EE EE T ov uv
TT TT E Vo NO

TL TE - ET DT
YO YR : RE EE
W S N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 370 3 0 0 57
| 0002 BAY SPRINGS 128 408 0 0 25
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 179 409 0 0 37
0004 COTTONWOOD 253 581 0 0 47
0005 COWARTS 260 700 0 0 62
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 416 884 4 0 61
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 309 617 0 0 52
| 0008 DUPREE 4 155 0 0 7
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 13 256 1 0 18
0070 FARM CENTER #1 530 872 2 0 56
0011 FARM CENTER #2 223 424 0 0 30
0012 GORDON 117 57 0 0 13
0013 HARMON 32 96 0 0 6
0014 HODGESVILLE 215 760 0 0 51
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1023 75 0 0 34
0016 WALTON PARK #2 180 15 0 0 3
0017 KINSEY 242 326 0 0 23
0018 LIBRARY #1 518 896 1 0 61
0019 LIBRARY #2 383 613 2 0 41
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 272 172 0 0 12
0021 LOVETOWN 50 169 0 0 22
0022 LucY 92 84 0 0 24
0023 MADRID 126 319 2 0 27
0024 PANSEY 58 174 1 0 18
0025 REHOBETH 175 827 2 0 37
0026 TAYLOR 206 807 3 0 39
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 407 382 0 0 40
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 239 906 0 0 55
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 351 1279 0 0 91
0030 WEBB 168 398 ] 0 18
0031 WESTGATE #1 430 181 2 0 109
0032 WESTGATE #2 469 1962 1 0 120
0033 WESTGATE #3 219 622 0 0 3
0034 WICKSBURG 123 738 0 0 37
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 510 505 2 0 27
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 488 500 2 0 44
0037 ABSENTEE 370 696 2 0 132
0038 PROVISIONAL 10 12 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10255 21298 28 1567
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.47 67.43 .08
|




OFFI CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT,

PLACE NO. 3
VOTE FOR 1
W
BB R
Ul I
TN T ov uv
CF E Vo NO
HO - ET DT
R I RE Et
D N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 847 12 0 299
0002 BAY SPRINGS 435 6 0 120
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 486 e 0 135
0004 COTTONWOOD 659 10 0 212
0005 COWARTS 784 17 0 221
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 1040 19 0 306
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 nz2 14 0 252
0008 DUPREE 173 0 0 30
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 300 3 0 45
0010 FARM CENTER #1 1076 24 0 360
0011 FARM CENTER #2 493 12 0 172
0012 GORDON 72 3 0 112
0013 HARMON 107 0 0 27
0014 HODGESVILLE 856 4 0 166
0015 WALTON PARK #1 194 25 0 913
0016 WALTON PARK #2 40 8 0 150
0017 KINSEY 384 15 0 192
0018 LIBRARY #1 1023 16 0 437
0019 LIBRARY #2 688 17 0 334
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 235 9 0 212
0021 LOVETOWN 188 1 0 52
0022 Lucy 95 1 0 104
0023 MADRID 373 8 0 93
0024 PANSEY 200 4 0 47
0025 REHOBETH 908 8 0 125
0026 TAYLOR 900 6 0 149
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 496 13 0 320
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 1016 9 0 175
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 1435 6 0 280
0030 WEBB 454 9 0 122
0031 WESTGATE #1 2058 1 0 343
0032 WESTGATE #2 2160 20 0 372
0033 WESTGATE #3 725 6 0 141
0034 WICKSBURG 755 5 0 138
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 670 18 0 356
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 674 27 0 333
0037 ABSENTEE 740 14 0 446
0038 PROVISIONAL 17 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24468 384 8291

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.45

@

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
ELERES

REPORT-EL111
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OFFI CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT,

PLACE NO. 4
VOTE FOR 1
LKA W
AN R
R D I
R E T ov uv
Y R E Vo NO
S - ET DT
0 I RE EE
N N S RS
(REP)  (NON)

0007 ASHFORD 855 9 0 294
0002 BAY SPRINGS 445 3 0 113
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 499 3 0 123
0004 COTTONWOOD 673 10 0 198
0005 COWARTS an 12 0 199
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 1074 14 0 27
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 734 12 0 232
0008 DUPREE 172 1 0 30
0003 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 310 1 0 37
00710 FARM CENTER #1 1089 25 0 346
0011 FARM CENTER #2 498 10 0 169
0012 GORDON n 2 0 14
0013 HARMON 110 0 0 24
0014 HODGESVILLE 866 6 0 154
0015 WALTON PARK #1 196 25 0 M
0016 WALTON PARK #2 51 5 0 142
0017 KINSEY 390 13 0 188
0018 LIBRARY #1 1041 17 0 418
0019 LIBRARY #2 m 14 0 324
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 231 8 0 217
0021 LOVETOWN 197 1 0 43
0022 LucY 98 1 0 10
0023 MADRID 374 8 0 92
0024 PANSEY 201 6 0 ol
0025 REHOBETH 97 9 0 115
0026 TAYLOR 896 5 0 154
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 510 14 0 305
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 1037 9 0 154
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 1459 4 0 258
0030 WEBB 459 1 0 115
0031 WESTGATE #1 2082 15 0 315
0032 WESTGATE #2 2183 26 0 343
0033 WESTGATE #3 122 7 0 143
0034 WICKSBURG 759 4 0 135
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 682 19 0 343
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 684 25 0 325
0037 ABSENTEE 755 16 0 429
0038 PROVISIONAL 17 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24849 370 7924

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.53 1.46

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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OFFI CIAL CANVASS

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
FOR DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
OLA AM I
UBL RE T ov
GEE T0D E Vo
LRS HL - ET
ATK UE I RE
S A RY N S
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 591 542 2 0
0002 BAY SPRINGS 305 242 0 0
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 339 275 0 0
0004 COTTONWOOD 466 398 0 0
0005 COWARTS 486 517 1 0
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 877 474 0 0
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 622 335 0 0
0008 DUPREE 72 129 0 0
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 186 155 0 0
0010 FARM CENTER #1 886 554 3 0
0017 FARM CENTER #2 415 250 0 0
0012 GORDON 139 43 0 0
0013 HARMON 62 68 0 0
0014 HODGESVILLE 519 496 0 0
0015 WALTON PARK #1 975 18 1 0
0016 WALTON PARK #2 178 13 3 0
0017 KINSEY 385 192 3 0
0018 LIBRARY #1 960 492 1 0
0019 LIBRARY #2 707 312 2 0
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 323 123 1 0
0021 LOVETOWN 121 110 1 0
0022 LuCY m n 0 0
0023 MADRID 222 241 2 0
0024 PANSEY 103 41 2 0
0025 REHOBETH 467 556 0 0
0026 TAYLOR 483 558 0 0
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 542 275 0 0
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 668 517 0 0
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 97 132 0 0
0030 WEBB 320 255 2 0
0031 WESTGATE #1 1404 974 2 0
0032 WESTGATE #2 1498 1020 0 0
0033 WESTGATE #3 503 360 0 0
0034 WICKSBURG 334 550 1 0
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 647 386 2 0
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 651 362 3 0
0037 ABSENTEE 659 428 2 0
0038 PROVISIONAL -] 8 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 19212 13272 34
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.08 40.81 .10

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

m

631
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OFFL CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0028

FOR DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, HOUSTON COUNTY, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

| LEI R
00N I

ILR E Vo NO

IA B ET DT
EM I RE EE
R N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
| 0001 ASHFORD 860 7 0 291 ELERES 6 1%
\ 0002 BAY SPRINGS 435 5 0 121
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 480 6 0 139
0004 COTTONWOOD 662 10 0 209
0005 COWARTS 801 10 0 21
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 1050 16 0 299
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 738 15 0 225
| 0008 DUPREE 173 0 0 30
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 304 3 0 41
0010 FARM CENTER #1 1075 23 0 362
0017 FARM CENTER #2 486 9 0 182
0012 GORDON 68 2 0 17
0013 HARMON 108 1 0 25
0014 HODGESVILLE 841 9 0 176
| 0015 WALTON PARK #1 193 23 0 916
| 0016 WALTON PARK #2 42 7 0 149
| 0017 KINSEY 388 13 0 190
0018 LIBRARY #1 1046 16 0 414
0019 LIBRARY #2 701 16 0 322
i 0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 230 10 0 216
| 0021 LOVETOWN 189 1 0 51
\ 0022 LucY 96 0 0 104
0023 MADRID 366 8 0 100
0024 PANSEY 204 2 0 45
0025 REHOBETH 909 7 0 125
| 0026 TAYLOR 898 4 0 153
| 0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 488 18 0 323
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 1024 n 0 165
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 1439 10 0 272
0030 WEBB 449 9 0 127
0031 WESTGATE #1 2073 n 0 328
0032 WESTGATE #2 2167 16 0 369
0033 WESTGATE #3 733 4 0 135
0034 WICKSBURG 756 2 0 140
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 657 22 0 365
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 668 26 0 340
0037 ABSENTEE 754 12 0 434
0038 PROVISIONAL 16 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24567 364 8211

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.53 1.46




OFFL CIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR CHAIRMAN, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION

VOTE FOR 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0oos

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

ASHFORD
BAY SPRINGS

ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

COTTONWOOD
COWARTS

DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

DUPREE

ENTERPRISE CHURCH
FARM CENTER #1
FARM CENTER #2
GORDON

HARMON
HODGESVILLE
WALTON PARK #1
WALTON PARK #2
KINSEY

LIBRARY #1
LIBRARY #2

ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
LOVETOWN

Lucy

MADRID

PANSEY

REHOBETH

TAYLOR

VAUGHN BLUMBERG
WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
WEBB

WESTGATE #1
WESTGATE #2
WESTGATE #3
WICKSBURG
WIREGRASS PARK #1
WIREGRASS PARK #2
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Mmc
AU
RL E Vo

KV - ET

HY

m

496
197
673
709
214
267
an
477
432
14
12069
37.31

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

E I RE
R N
(REP)  (NON)

1185

1683
1777
642
610

N
EL DL S BWNN—- =200 NPAEO == (WOoOODODRMNO = ~"ANH = 2D

530
649

20197
62.43

A=onom-=woe

n

[l =N =N=R === = W e = W = = I = Y o o B o = e B e o e e = e = Q== e e = = = = = = =}

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
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OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0030

FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1 WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
BEC W ELERES 6 19

TV 0 - ET DT
ILE N I R E EE
Y S N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 126 490 0 0 9
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 0 0 0 0 0
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 0 0 0 0 0
0012 GORDON 94 86 1 0 6
0015 WALTON PARK #1 1010 101 3 0 18
0016 WALTON PARK #2 176 19 0 0 3
0017 KINSEY 231 348 0 0 12
0018 LIBRARY #1 370 266 0 0 13
0079 LIBRARY #2 249 191 0 0 13
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 267 176 0 0 13
0030 WEBB 121 450 0 0 14
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 202 94 0 0 2
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 229 104 1 0 5
0037 ABSENTEE 192 114 0 0 9
0038 PROVISIONAL 2 4 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3269 2443 5 n7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.18 42.73 .08
FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
DS
01
UN
GQ W
Lu R
AE I
5E T ov uv
I E Vo NO
E - ET DT
L I RE EE
D N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0007 ASHFORD 87 n 0 276
0004 COTTONWOOD 652 1 0 218
0005 COMARTS 817 13 0 192
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 163 7 0 106
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 17 7 0 58
0008 DUPREE 180 0 0 23
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 304 3 0 a
0010 FARM CENTER #1 987 28 0 404
0011 FARM CENTER #2 453 15 0 193
0013 HARMON 103 1 0 30
0014 HODGESVILLE 0 1 0 1
0021 LOVETOWN 180 2 0 59
0022 LucY 103 1 0 96
4 0 44

/ 0024 PANSEY 203




OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2

VOTE FOR 1
DS
01
UN
GQ W
LU R
AE I
SF i ov uv
1 E Vo NO
E - ET DT
L I RE EE
D N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 404 9 0 192
0036 WIREGRASS PARK i#2 386 10 0 152
0037 ABSENTEE 110 2 0 49
0038 PROVISIONAL 4 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6037 125 2134

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.97 2.02

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL1T

PAGE 0031

FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3

VOTE FOR 1
W
JB R
AA I
cT T ov uv
KT E Vo NO
IL - EY DT
EE I RE EE
S N -] RS
(REP)  (NON)

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #£1 840 14 0 235
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 575 8 0 213
0010 FARM CENTER #1 30 0 0 1
0011 FARM CENTER #2 14 0 0 2
0014 HODGESVILLE 883 “ 0 137
0023 MADRID 378 12 0 84
0025 REHOBETH 912 10 0 18
0026 TAYLOR 895 5 0 155
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 997 12 0 190
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 1409 9 0 303
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 12 0 0 29
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 110 2 0 35
0037 ABSENTEE 236 2 0 70
0038 PROVISIONAL 4 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7395 78 1583

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.95 1.04

WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING




OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4
VOTE FOR 1

WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL1T1

PAGE 0032

U B L E T ov uv ELERES 6 20
L A I S E Vo NO
N P T - ET DT
K E 1 RE EE
3 R N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0002 BAY SPRINGS 152 378 2 0 29
0018 LIBRARY #1 138 656 1 0 32
0019 LIBRARY #2 m 438 1 0 36
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 386 400 2 0 4
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 0 1 0 0 0
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 0 0 0 0 0
0031 WESTGATE #1 364 1904 3 0 141
0032 WESTGATE #2 374 2025 8 0 145
0033 WESTGATE #3 169 656 3 0 44
0034 WICKSBURG 204 647 13 0 34
0037 ABSENTEE 56 312 0 0 48
0038 PROVISIONAL 4 2 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1958 7419 33 550
CANDIDATE PERCENT 20.80 78.84 .35
FOR HOUSTON COUNTY SHERIFF WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
EI ARH I
DN N.U T oV uv
DG D G E Vo NO
IR Y H z ET DT
EA E I RE EE
M 5 N 3 RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 421 723 2 0 12
0002 BAY SPRINGS 95 450 1 0 15
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 154 461 1 0 9
0004 COTTONWOOD 207 659 2 0 13
0005 COWARTS 360 641 0 0 21
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 328 1007 3 0 27
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 243 715 1 0 19
0008 DUPREE 50 152 0 0 1
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 83 261 0 0 4
0010 FARM CENTER #1 419 1018 1 0 22
0011 FARM CENTER #2 187 484 0 0 6
0012 GORDON 100 83 0 0 4
0013 HARMON 38 92 1 0 3
0014 HODGESVILLE 172 840 0 0 14
0015 WALTON PARK #1 931 178 0 0 23
0016 WALTON PARK #2 156 35 2 0 5
0017 KINSEY 222 358 1 0 10
0018 LIBRARY #1 431 1013 0 0 32
0019 LIBRARY #2 316 595 1 0 27




OFFI CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2. 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

FOR HOUSTON COUNTY SHERIFF

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL1T1

PAGE 0033

VQTE FOR 1
W
R
EI ARH I
DN N.U T ov uv
DG D G E Vo NO
IR Y H - ET DT
EA E I RE EE
M - N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 254 200 0 0 2 ELERES 6 20
0021 LOVETOWN 56 176 1 0 8
0022 LucY 82 104 0 0 14
0023 MADRID 17 343 3 0 n
0024 PANSEY 9 159 1 0 0
0025 REHOBETH 168 845 1 0 27
0026 TAYLOR 209 824 2 0 20
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 356 462 0 0 n
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 176 1003 2 0 19
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 265 1432 0 0 24
0030 WEBB 151 426 0 0 8
0031 WESTGATE #1 299 2059 0 0 54
0032 WESTGATE #2 316 2188 0 0 48
0033 WESTGATE #3 137 ns8 1 0 16
0034 WICKSBURG 209 672 1 0 16
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 406 629 1 0 8
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 398 620 1 0 15
0037 ABSENTEE 369 764 1 0 66
0038 PROVISIONAL 10 14 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8982 23503 31 634
CANDIDATE PERCENT 27.62 72.28 .09
FOR HOUSTON COUNTY CORONER WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
GR R
RI RB I
EC oy T ov uv
GH BR E Vo NO
0 ED - ET DT
R R I RE EE
Y 1 N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 268 871 1 0 18
0002 BAY SPRINGS 86 459 1 0 15
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 99 510 0 0 16
0004 COTTONWOOD 189 668 0 0 24
0005 COWARTS 170 828 0 0 24
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 241 1082 2 0 40
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 179 768 0 0 3
0008 DUPREE 33 168 0 0 2
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 4 302 0 0 5
0010 FARM CENTER #1 382 1044 1 0 33
0017 FARM CENTER #2 150 515 0 0 12
0012 GORDON N 88 0 0 8
0013 HARMON 29 101 0 0 4



OFFI CIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0034
FOR HOUSTON COUNTY CORONER WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
W
GR R
R1I RB I
EC 0y T oV uv
GH BR E Vo NO
0 ED = ET DT
R R 1 RE EE
Y T N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON) o £REY 6 203
0014 HODGESVILLE 129 882 1 0 14
0015 WALTON PARK #1 832 273 3 0 24
0016 WALTON PARK #2 151 41 1 0 5
0017 KINSEY 186 393 0 0 12
0018 LIBRARY #1 354 1084 2 0 36
} 0019 LIBRARY #2 273 733 5 0 28
‘ 0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 232 220 1 0 3
0021 LOVETOMWN 35 194 1 0 1
0022 LUuCY 75 105 0 0 20
0023 MADRID 86 364 2 0 22
0024 PANSEY 43 204 1 0 3
0025 REHOBETH 95 913 1 0 32
0026 TAYLOR 123 900 0 0 32
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 302 510 3 0 14
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 125 1053 2 0 20
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 184 1512 2 0 23
0030 WEBB 105 466 0 0 14
0031 WESTGATE #1 286 2112 1 0 53
0032 WESTGATE #2 241 22%1 0 0 60
0033 WESTGATE #3 108 743 1 0 20
0034 WICKSBURG 87 798 0 0 13
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 348 682 2 0 14
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 351 662 2 0 19
0037 ABSENTEE 315 811 2 0 72
0038 PROVISIONAL 6 20 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6990 25330 38 796
‘ CANDIDATE PERCENT 21.60 78.28 RE
1 FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION. WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 1
VOTE FOR 1
DWH
A.O W
DLB V L R
0.U I L I
R T D 1 T ov uv
0 T N E Vo NO
T s 6 - MNET DT
H E 1 RE EE
y R N 5 RS
(DEM)  (IND)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 137 123 0 0 35
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 84 a3 0 0 10
0004 COTTONWOOD 61 24 0 0 6
0005 COWARTS 3 6 0 0 3
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 8 22 0 0 6




OFFICIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111  PAGE 0035
FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 1
VOTE FOR 1
DWH
A.O W
DLB V L R
0.0 I L 1
R T D I T oV UV
0T N E VO NO
T s 6 - ET DT
i E I RE EE
Y R N S RS ELERES 6 204
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (IND)  (NON)
0012 GORDON 92 81 0 0 14
0013 HARMON 29 88 0 0 17
0022 LUCY 62 127 0 0 1
0024 PANSEY 51 95 1 0 24
0037 ABSENTEE 4 8 0 0 0
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 531 617 1 126
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.21 53.69 .08
FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 4
VOTE FOR 1
W
BH R
0A 1
BR T oV uv
B R E VO NO
YE : ET DT
L 1 RE EE
L N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0014 HODGESVILLE I 1 0 19
0023 MADRID 270 10 0 66
0025 REHOBETH 900 12 0 129
0026 TAYLOR 444 3 0 78
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 0 0 0 0
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 2 0 0 0
0037 ABSENTEE a4 0 0 7
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1706 2% 299
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.49  1.50




OFFLCIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

ELERES REPORT2BE1 11 PAGE 0036
FOR MEMBER, HOUSTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION. WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 6
VOTE FOR 1
W
R
5T 1
CH T oV uv
00 E Vo NO
M - ET DT
TA I RE EE
S N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 674 4 0 175 ELERES & 205
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 261 1 0 73
0005 COWARTS 176 0 0 39
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH n 0 0 1
0030 WEBB 10 0 0 0
0037 ABSENTEE 19 0 0 7
0038 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1152 5 295
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.56 .43
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1) WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WM WN
IN IN
DT DT
E E
N N oV Uy
0 0 Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
1 1 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 39 510 0 252
0002 BAY SPRINGS 191 247 0 123
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 177 291 0 157
0004 COTTONWOOD 278 392 0 21
0005 COWARTS 354 426 0 242
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 475 533 0 357
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 369 344 0 265
0008 DUPREE 68 99 0 36
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 125 155 0 68
0010 FARM CENTER #1 567 587 0 306
0017 FARM CENTER #2 234 294 0 149
0012 GORDON 47 A 0 99
0013 HARMON 40 63 0 31
0014 HODGESVILLE 340 422 0 264
0015 WALTON PARK #1 489 226 0 417
0016 WALTON PARK #2 98 a4 0 56
0017 KINSEY 215 219 0 157
0018 LIBRARY #1 574 501 0 401



OFFLCIAL CANVASS

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0037
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1) WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WH WM
IN IN
DT DT ELERES 6 206
E E
N ov uv
0 Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
1 1 s RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0019 LIBRARY #2 388 346 0 305
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM, CTR 245 127 0 84
0021 LOVETOWN 62 115 0 64
0022 LUCY 56 67 0 77
0023 MADRID 169 198 0 107
0024 PANSEY 77 106 0 68
0025 REHOBETH 384 444 0 212
0026 TAYLOR 374 482 0 199
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 370 285 0 174
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 439 480 0 281
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 605 682 0 434
0030 WERB 202 247 0 136
0031 WESTGATE #1 907 923 0 582
0032 WESTGATE #2 1009 906 0 637
0033 WESTGATE #3 357 322 0 193
0034 WICKSBURG 255 456 0 187
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 387 401 0 256
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 390 397 0 247
0037 ABSENTEE 373 345 0 482
0038 PROVISIONAL 8 9 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12094 12732 8316
CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.71 51.28
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER TWO (2) WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THMO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WH WM
IN IN
DT DT
E E
N ov uv
0 0 Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
2 2 S RS
(NON)  (NON)



OFFLCIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER TWO (2)

VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THMO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WM WM
IN IN
DT DT
E E
N N
0
2
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 438
0002 BAY SPRINGS 197
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 203
0004 COTTONWOOD k3|
0005 COWARTS in
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 550
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 401

0008 DUPREE 74

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 134
0010 FARM CENTER #1 608
0017 FARM CENTER #2 279
0012 GORDON 55
0013 HARMON 50
0074 HODGESVILLE 350
0015 WALTON PARK #1 553
0016 WALTON PARK #2 115
0017 KINSEY 228
0018 LIBRARY #1 602
0019 LIBRARY #2 398
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 264
0021 LOVETOWN 73
0022 LucCY 51
0023 MADRID 167
0024 PANSEY 87
0025 REHOBETH 375
0026 TAYLOR 406
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 404
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 453
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 674
0030 WEBB 215
0031 WESTGATE #1 970
0032 WESTGATE #2 1046
0033 WESTGATE #3 354
0034 WICKSBURG 276
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 457
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 440
0037 ABSENTEE 403
0038 PROVISIONAL 10

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13052

CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.82

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

1014
1035
379
476
356

381
10
13142
50.17

oy

Vo
E T
RE
S
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

210

121
428
an
139
146
231
214
416

6942

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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OFFL CIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE (3)

VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THMO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WM WM
IN IN
DT DT
E E
N N
0 0
3
(NON)  (
0001 ASHFORD 360
0002 BAY SPRINGS 160
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 181
0004 COTTONWOOD 298
0005 COWARTS 347
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 455
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 344
0008 DUPREE 62
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 101
0010 FARM CENTER #1 572
0017 FARM CENTER #2 258
0012 GORDON 59
0013 HARMON 33
0014 HODGESVILLE 351
0015 WALTON PARK #1 560
0016 WALTON PARK #2 120
0017 KINSEY 222
0018 LIBRARY #1 541
0019 LIBRARY #2 354
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 270
0021 LOVETOWN 52
0022 LUCY 69
0023 MADRID 158
0024 PANSEY 83
0025 REHOBETH 319
0026 TAYLOR 354
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG 351
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 370
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 536
0030 WEBB 205
0031 WESTGATE #1 838
0032 WESTGATE #2 865
0033 WESTGATE #3 305
0034 WICKSBURG 258
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 416
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 424
0037 ABSENTEE A
0038 PROVISIONAL n

CANDIDATE TOTALS 11593 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.97 5

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

ov uv
Vo NO
E'T DT
RE EE
3 5 RS
NON)
592 0 206
318 0 83
324 0 120
437 0 146
493 0 182
651 0 259
462 0 172
110 0 N
188 0 59
647 0 241
316 0 103
3 0 89
74 0 27
496 0 179
191 0 381
34 0 ad
251 0 118
651 0 284
464 0 221
115 0 n
138 0 51
72 0 59
234 0 82
121 0 47
576 0 145
547 0 154
324 0 154
639 0 19
893 i} 292
274 0 106
1202 0 372
1262 0 425
445 0 122
512 0 128
412 0 216
44 0 196
456 0 413
9 0 0
5383 6169
7.02
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OFFLCIAL CANVASS HOUSTON COUNTY

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER FOUR (4)
VOTE FOR 1
SAY SAN
TME THMO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WM WM
IN IN
DT DT
E E
N N ov uv
0 0 Vo NO
ET DT
RE EE
= B S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 ASHFORD 329 423 0 406
0002 BAY SPRINGS 145 212 0 204
0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY 134 235 0 256
0004 COTTONWOOD 251 319 0 mn
0005 COWARTS 292 350 0 380
0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1 403 a7 0 545
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2 286 276 0 416
0008 DUPREE 54 87 0 62
0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH 102 132 0 114
0010 FARM CENTER #1 473 487 0 500
0011 FARM CENTER #2 208 236 0 233
0012 GORDON 32 26 0 129
0013 HARMON 3 50 0 53
0014 HODGESVILLE 285 376 0 365
0015 WALTON PARK #1 397 186 0 549
0016 WALTON PARK #2 89 38 0 n
0017 KINSEY 187 197 0 207
0018 LIBRARY #1 499 386 0 591
0019 LIBRARY #2 323 283 0 433
0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR 207 106 0 143
0021 LOVETOWN 61 92 0 88
0022 LucY 43 67 0 90
0023 MADRID 132 162 0 180
0024 PANSEY 67 86 0 98
0025 REHOBETH 316 366 0 358
0026 TAYLOR 332 382 0 4
0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG n 237 0 281
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1 340 358 0 502
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2 487 522 0 nz
0030 WEBB 172 197 0 216
0031 WESTGATE #1 785 693 0 934
0032 WESTGATE #2 837 3 0 984
0033 WESTGATE #3 n 260 0 n
0034 WICKSBURG 234 365 0 299
0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1 340 312 0 392
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2 358 330 0 346
0037 ABSENTEE 295 262 0 643
0038 PROVISIONAL 10 7 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10148 10251 12743

CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.74
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/12/10 08:57 AM
SPECIAL ELECTION

VOTE FOR 1

0001 ASHFORD
0002 BAY SPRINGS

0003 ROSSIE PURCELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

0004 COTTONWOOD
0005 COWARTS

0006 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #1
0007 DOUG TEW COMMUNITY CTR. #2

0008 DUPREE

0009 ENTERPRISE CHURCH
0010 FARM CENTER #1
0011 FARM CENTER #2
0012 GORDON

0013 HARMON

0014 HODGESVILLE

0015 WALTON PARK #1
0016 WALTON PARK #2
0017 KINSEY

0018 LIBRARY #1

0019 LIBRARY #2

0020 ANDREW BELL COMM. CTR
0021 LOVETOWN

0022 LucY

0023 MADRID

0024 PANSEY

0025 REHOBETH

0026 TAYLOR

0027 VAUGHN BLUMBERG
0028 WATER AND ELECTRIC #1
0029 WATER AND ELECTRIC #2
0030 WEBB

0031 WESTGATE #1

0032 WESTGATE #2

0033 WESTGATE #3

0034 WICKSBURG

0035 WIREGRASS PARK #1
0036 WIREGRASS PARK #2
0037 ABSENTEE

0038 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1358
1477
474
375
518
533
516
14
16516
55.26

HOUSTON COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
ov Uy
Vo NO
ET DT
N RE EE
0 S RS
(NON)
536 0 m
280 0 49
287 0 69
412 0 65
499 0 85
516 0 145
358 0 n
115 0 1
199 0 16
624 0 97
302 0 47
58 0 62
78 0 10
500 0 81
275 0 299
48 0 37
251 0 69
456 0 181
328 0 130
136 0 32
96 0 36
83 0 48
219 0 49
122 0 24
492 0 12
507 0 63
309 0 82
508 0 75
689 0 nz
286 0 60
873 0 181
908 0 167
347 0 51
454 0 69
419 0 107
334 0 107
397 0 287
8 0 0
13369 3262

44.73
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